• Industry Leading LED diodes
• High Performance Drivers
• 5-year warranty
• 40000 Hour Life
• TM-21, LM-79, LM-80, ISTMT (6000 hour test)
• Mercury Free
• Operate in Low Temperatures
Features:
Architectural LED Down light
Model Description Watts Lumens Equivalent Beam
Angle CCT CRI Size Life Span Dimmable Voltage Energy
Star
AGL-AR-CDL6-22-30K-D 6” 22 Watt DL 22 1600 2x18W CFL 90° 3000K 80 6” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL6-22-35K-D 6” 22 Watt DL 22 1650 2x18W CFL 90° 3500K 80 6” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL6-22-40K-D 6” 22 Watt DL 22 1700 2x18W CFL 90° 4000K 80 6” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL8-32-30K-D 8” 32 Watt DL 32 2150 2x26W CFL 90° 3000K 80 8” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL8-32-35K-D 8” 32 Watt DL 32 2300 2x26W CFL 90° 3500K 80 8” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL8-32-40K-D 8” 32 Watt DL 32 2450 2x26W CFL 90° 4000K 80 8” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL9.5-48-30K-D 9.5” 48 Watt DL 48 3200 2x42W CFL 90° 3000K 80 9.5” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL9.5-48-35K-D 9.5” 48 Watt DL 48 3400 2x42W CFL 90° 3500K 80 9.5” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
AGL-AR-CDL9.5-48-40K-D 9.5” 48 Watt DL 48 3600 2x42W CFL 90° 4000K 80 9.5” 50000 Yes 120-277V Yes
10W Emergency Driver AGL-AR-EMD-10W To order this option add -EM after the model
number
39